
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 14 May 2023

M M1/2/3 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MAGIC SPRY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 17/04/2023, R6, P M2/2/2J. Antonelli 529624 10/0787P 8P 7P 6P 8PD19/01/2019

 2 PERFECT NANGAR 1 Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2023, R7, P M3/1R. Bender 525551 19/01948P 4P 2C 4P 3MD14/09/2018

 3 DASHING DISPLAY Weighted points score GRA, 23/04/2023, R1, M M3/1E. Harris 522081 21/01534M 4M 4M 7P 2PB14/06/2018

 4 SMOOTH GRACE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 07/05/2023, R11, M M3/2J. Clarson 533440 2/01438M 7M 2P 4P 2PB25/04/2019

 5 SMOOTH MUNNY 2 Weighted points score IPS, 04/05/2023, R5, 3 M3/2W. Clarson 533443 1/01023P 1P 7P 8P 6PD25/04/2019

 6 SMOOTH BREN 1 Weighted points score GRA, 07/05/2023, R7, P M3/2W. Clarson 533442 2/01025P 5P 7P 3P 7PD25/04/2019

 7 INDIGO LEE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 31/01/2023, R10, P M3/2R. Bender 527897 1/0726P 8P 5P 4P 8PB31/12/2018
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 14 May 2023

P 4/5 350 MDP

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 PRECOCIOUS Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2F. Geary 559652 5/42703P 1P 3P 1P 1PB29/05/2021

 2 MODERN MESSAGE Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2F. Geary 534587 12/82313P 1P 4P 2P 5PB24/05/2019

 3 RISKY KATHLEEN Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2S. Kempshall 554642 5/42072P 6P 1P 5P 1PB26/11/2020

 4 GYPSY ROAD Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1E. Harris 541434 11/101896P 5P 1P 2P 4PB02/01/2020

 5 LAURIE'S GEM Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1E. Harris 541436 6/41807P 3P 3P 4P 3PB02/01/2020

 6 JUDY BONUS Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2E. Harris 537457 8/71381P 7P 8P 3P 8PB06/09/2019

 7 ROSIE LOVE Grade order Grade 5 5/2L. North 538281 4/21474P 5P 3P 5P 2PB17/10/2019

 8 SPOOKY REBEL 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/2J. King 543641 4/21341Y 6P 4P 4P 4PB07/03/2020

 9 GRACE'S SECRET Grade order Grade 5 5/3L. North 538283 4/11268P 3P 3P 7P 4PB17/10/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 14 May 2023

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BURN THE EDGE Last start winner CAS, 02/05/2023, R8, P 4/1/2D. Winters 541803 10/92191P 2P 2P 5P 5PD25/01/2020

 2 WRECK IT RIO Last start placegetter CAS, 09/05/2023, R7, P 4/1/2P. Lavis 545224 11/81893P 1P 5P 4P 5PD16/04/2020

 3 BACK AND FORTH Dropping in grade GRA, 07/05/2023, R8, P 4/1/2F. Geary 538622 11/101807P 7P 2P 5P 5PD27/10/2019

 4 HOOPER COOPER 2 Weighted points score GRA, 30/04/2023, R7, P 4/1/1G. Smith 538279 11/52406P 5P 1P 4P 1PD17/10/2019

 5 CASH ABILITY Weighted points score GRA, 15/01/2023, R9, P 4/1/2J. Antonelli 543150 9/22074P 1P 7P 2P 3PD21/02/2020

 6 PERFECT NANGAR 2 Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2023, R7, P 4/1/1R. Bender 525551 19/81948P 4P 2C 4P 3MD14/09/2018

 7 MASTER CLASS Weighted points score BAL, 07/04/2023, R4 4/1/2S. Kempshall 546317 12/11894P 1P 4P 4P 3PD01/03/2020

 8 JACOB VALLEY Last start winner GRA, 30/04/2023, R1, P 5/4D. Winters 546040 1/01441P 5P 2P 2P 2PD25/05/2020

 9 JUNGCELYON Last start placegetter CAS, 02/05/2023, R5, P 5/1T. Falls 549623 6/32433P 8P 2P 1P 1PD02/06/2020

 10 TRANQUIL NEBO Last start placegetter GRA, 07/05/2023, R7, P 5/3G. Robertson 539576 3/11293P 2P 5P 8P 7PD23/11/2019

 11 BLACK PATCH Last start placegetter IPS, 04/05/2023, R7, 3 5/3P. Lavis 551353 2/11052P 7P 6P 7P 6PB02/10/2020

 12 SMOOTH MUNNY 1 Last start placegetter IPS, 04/05/2023, R5, 3 5/4W. Clarson 533443 1/01023P 1P 7P 8P 6PD25/04/2019

 13 SPOOKY REBEL 2 Last start Country winner TAM, 06/05/2023, R9, Y 5/2J. King 543641 4/21341Y 6P 4P 4P 4PB07/03/2020

 14 TRANQUIL LOGAN Unrequired at last meeting GRA, 07/05/2023, R5, P 5/3G. Robertson 539581 2/1904P 6P 5P 5P 5PD23/11/2019

 15 KOORINGA AMY Weighted points score GRA, 24/01/2023, R10, P 5/4D. Anderson 544995 7/02105P 1P 4P 5P 1PB02/04/2020

 16 BOKARM ARROW Weighted points score GRA, 07/05/2023, R6, P 5/3B. Merillo 547076 2/11654P 3P 5P 3P 3PD22/06/2020

 17 POWER STORM Weighted points score GRA, 30/04/2023, R10, P 5/4D. Scells 557796 1/0162(FEL)P 2P 6P 3P 8PD16/04/2021

 18 BOKARM LUCKY Weighted points score GRA, 07/05/2023, R4, P 5/4B. Merillo 549915 1/01535P 5P 4P 2P 2PD22/09/2020

 19 MUNDY VALLEY Weighted points score GRA, 30/04/2023, R9, P 5/1D. Winters 541801 7/61445P 7P 3P 5P 3PD25/01/2020

 20 SMOOTH GRACE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 07/05/2023, R11, M 5/3J. Clarson 533440 2/11438M 7M 2P 4P 2PB25/04/2019

 21 CONTEXT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 04/05/2023, R9, P 5/3N. Falls 545219 6/11416P 1P 4P 5P 4PD16/04/2020

 22 BOKARM BULL Weighted points score GRA, 07/05/2023, R5, P 5/1B. Merillo 547072 4/31418P 1P 3P 6P 6PD22/06/2020

 23 CAN'T EXTEND Weighted points score GRA, 28/03/2023, R2, P 5/4K. Miller 553644 1/01334P 1P 5P 2P 2PD06/01/2021

 24 SKETCHY LOOKING Weighted points score GAR, 21/04/2023, R3, P 5/1S. Brown 529976 6/51298P 5P 4P 3P 4PD14/02/2019

 25 TRUE CHARACTER Weighted points score GRA, 07/05/2023, R5, P 5/1R. Godwin 538520 5/41235P 4P 3P 6P 5PD20/10/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 14 May 2023

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 FLASH ATTIC Weighted points score GRA, 17/04/2023, R7, P 5/4S. Kempshall 563091 1/01198P 1P 4P 3P 2PB13/07/2021

 27 TRUE VALOUR Weighted points score GRA, 07/05/2023, R7, P 5/2J. King 543648 3/21177P 7P 6P 5P 1PD07/03/2020

 28 MILKY WAY CLOUD Weighted points score GRA, 07/05/2023, R6, P 5/3P. Lavis 539149 2/11115P 6P 6P 6P 2PD31/10/2019

 29 REDBACK ALFIE Weighted points score GRA, 07/05/2023, R4, P 5/1G. Smith 538284 14/111084P 6P 4P 7P 7PD17/10/2019

 30 SMOOTH BREN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 07/05/2023, R7, P 5/4W. Clarson 533442 2/01025P 5P 7P 3P 7PD25/04/2019

 31 TINY WILLOW 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/04/2023, R8, P 5/4N. Falls 547073 1/0955P 4P 7P 1P 7PB22/06/2020

 32 ISN'T SIMPLE Weighted points score CAS, 25/04/2023, R7, P 5/4P. Lavis 551311 1/0817P 4P 6P 7P 4PD07/11/2020

 33 IN THE THIRTIES 2 Weighted points score CAS, 25/04/2023, R3, P 5/4P. Hall 534136 1/0787P 5P 4P 6P 7PB22/05/2019

 34 MAGIC SPRY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 17/04/2023, R6, P 5/1J. Antonelli 529624 10/4787P 8P 7P 6P 8PD19/01/2019

 35 INDIGO LEE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 31/01/2023, R10, P 5/4R. Bender 527897 1/0726P 8P 5P 4P 8PB31/12/2018

 36 OUR SASSY NYRAH Weighted points score GRA, 30/04/2023, R9, P 5/1D. Bates 526992 6/4667P 8P 8P 8P 8PD09/11/2018
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 14 May 2023

P 5 350 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CASH DESTROYER Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2R. Cooke 549963 9/42491P 7P 3P 1P 1PB26/09/2020

 2 VIGNE UNLEASHED Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2S. Kempshall 563162 7/42371P 1P 2P 8P 1PD20/06/2021

 3 HANK TANK Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2B. Hastie 542277 8/61891P 3P 2P 5P 8PD09/02/2020

 4 SPRITELY OLIVE Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2E. Harris 545299 5/41773P 1P 3P 8P 4PB24/03/2020

 5 INNER LIGHT 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/1B. Hastie 548837 6/31993P 3P 3Y 7P 1YD19/07/2020

 6 DINO WAY Grade order Grade 5 5/3M. Lalicz 558426 2/11661P 5C 4C 5P 1PD12/04/2021

 7 JUMBO OZAKI Grade order Grade 5 5/1S. Kempshall 553068 5/41592P 4P 3P 6P 5PD26/12/2020

 8 SMOOTH BUNDY Grade order Grade 5 5/2W. Clarson 533444 4/21392P 5M 3P 5P 7PD25/04/2019

 9 PLAY FLING Grade order Grade 5 5/3S. Kempshall 549013 4/11382P 8P 5P 2P 6PB30/08/2020

 10 TRANQUIL LEXIE Grade order Grade 5 5/3G. Robertson 539574 2/11262P 6P 4P 4P 4PB23/11/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 14 May 2023

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 JACOB VALLEY Last start winner GRA, 30/04/2023, R1, P 5/4D. Winters 546040 1/01441P 5P 2P 2P 2PD25/05/2020

 2 JUNGCELYON Last start placegetter CAS, 02/05/2023, R5, P 5/1T. Falls 549623 6/32433P 8P 2P 1P 1PD02/06/2020

 3 TRANQUIL NEBO Last start placegetter GRA, 07/05/2023, R7, P 5/3G. Robertson 539576 3/11293P 2P 5P 8P 7PD23/11/2019

 4 BLACK PATCH Last start placegetter IPS, 04/05/2023, R7, 3 5/3P. Lavis 551353 2/11052P 7P 6P 7P 6PB02/10/2020

 5 SMOOTH MUNNY 1 Last start placegetter IPS, 04/05/2023, R5, 3 5/4W. Clarson 533443 1/01023P 1P 7P 8P 6PD25/04/2019

 6 SPOOKY REBEL 2 Last start Country winner TAM, 06/05/2023, R9, Y 5/2J. King 543641 4/21341Y 6P 4P 4P 4PB07/03/2020

 7 TRANQUIL LOGAN Unrequired at last meeting GRA, 07/05/2023, R5, P 5/3G. Robertson 539581 2/1904P 6P 5P 5P 5PD23/11/2019

 8 KOORINGA AMY Weighted points score GRA, 24/01/2023, R10, P 5/4D. Anderson 544995 7/02105P 1P 4P 5P 1PB02/04/2020

 9 BOKARM ARROW Weighted points score GRA, 07/05/2023, R6, P 5/3B. Merillo 547076 2/11654P 3P 5P 3P 3PD22/06/2020

 10 POWER STORM Weighted points score GRA, 30/04/2023, R10, P 5/4D. Scells 557796 1/0162(FEL)P 2P 6P 3P 8PD16/04/2021

 11 BOKARM LUCKY Weighted points score GRA, 07/05/2023, R4, P 5/4B. Merillo 549915 1/01535P 5P 4P 2P 2PD22/09/2020

 12 MUNDY VALLEY Weighted points score GRA, 30/04/2023, R9, P 5/1D. Winters 541801 7/61445P 7P 3P 5P 3PD25/01/2020

 13 SMOOTH GRACE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 07/05/2023, R11, M 5/3J. Clarson 533440 2/11438M 7M 2P 4P 2PB25/04/2019

 14 CONTEXT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 04/05/2023, R9, P 5/3N. Falls 545219 6/11416P 1P 4P 5P 4PD16/04/2020

 15 BOKARM BULL Weighted points score GRA, 07/05/2023, R5, P 5/1B. Merillo 547072 4/31418P 1P 3P 6P 6PD22/06/2020

 16 CAN'T EXTEND Weighted points score GRA, 28/03/2023, R2, P 5/4K. Miller 553644 1/01334P 1P 5P 2P 2PD06/01/2021

 17 SKETCHY LOOKING Weighted points score GAR, 21/04/2023, R3, P 5/1S. Brown 529976 6/51298P 5P 4P 3P 4PD14/02/2019

 18 TRUE CHARACTER Weighted points score GRA, 07/05/2023, R5, P 5/1R. Godwin 538520 5/41235P 4P 3P 6P 5PD20/10/2019

 19 FLASH ATTIC Weighted points score GRA, 17/04/2023, R7, P 5/4S. Kempshall 563091 1/01198P 1P 4P 3P 2PB13/07/2021

 20 TRUE VALOUR Weighted points score GRA, 07/05/2023, R7, P 5/2J. King 543648 3/21177P 7P 6P 5P 1PD07/03/2020

 21 MILKY WAY CLOUD Weighted points score GRA, 07/05/2023, R6, P 5/3P. Lavis 539149 2/11115P 6P 6P 6P 2PD31/10/2019

 22 REDBACK ALFIE Weighted points score GRA, 07/05/2023, R4, P 5/1G. Smith 538284 14/111084P 6P 4P 7P 7PD17/10/2019

 23 SMOOTH BREN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 07/05/2023, R7, P 5/4W. Clarson 533442 2/01025P 5P 7P 3P 7PD25/04/2019

 24 TINY WILLOW 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/04/2023, R8, P 5/4N. Falls 547073 1/0955P 4P 7P 1P 7PB22/06/2020

 25 ISN'T SIMPLE Weighted points score CAS, 25/04/2023, R7, P 5/4P. Lavis 551311 1/0817P 4P 6P 7P 4PD07/11/2020

6 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 11 May 2023 - 09:10 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 14 May 2023

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 MAGIC SPRY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 17/04/2023, R6, P 5/1J. Antonelli 529624 10/4787P 8P 7P 6P 8PD19/01/2019

 27 IN THE THIRTIES 2 Weighted points score CAS, 25/04/2023, R3, P 5/4P. Hall 534136 1/0787P 5P 4P 6P 7PB22/05/2019

 28 INDIGO LEE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 31/01/2023, R10, P 5/4R. Bender 527897 1/0726P 8P 5P 4P 8PB31/12/2018

 29 OUR SASSY NYRAH Weighted points score GRA, 30/04/2023, R9, P 5/1D. Bates 526992 6/4667P 8P 8P 8P 8PD09/11/2018

7 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 11 May 2023 - 09:10 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 14 May 2023

P FFA 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ORSON LAURIE Last start placegetter GRA, 07/05/2023, R8, P 1/1E. Harris 541435 36/353242P 5P 1P 3P 2PD02/01/2020

 2 SHE'S SAVAGE Last start placegetter RIC, 23/04/2023, R10, P 1/2J. Savage 541388 17/102792P 1P 6P 2P 7PB08/01/2020

 3 COMMANDS RESPECT 2 Weighted points score GRA, 07/05/2023, R9, P 1/2G. Dart 546423 23/134303P 1P 1C 1P 1PD27/05/2020

 4 DOUBLE THE CASH Last start placegetter GRA, 17/04/2023, R3, P 3/1/2N. Falls 547074 7/62553P 1P 5P 1P 6PD22/06/2020

 5 KINGSBRAE BOO Weighted points score MUS, 06/05/2023, R6, P 3/1/1K. Miller 550625 10/63154P 1P 1P 3P 2PD21/10/2020

 6 BURN THE EDGE Last start winner CAS, 02/05/2023, R8, P 4/1/2D. Winters 541803 10/92191P 2P 2P 5P 5PD25/01/2020

 7 WRECK IT RIO Last start placegetter CAS, 09/05/2023, R7, P 4/1/2P. Lavis 545224 11/81893P 1P 5P 4P 5PD16/04/2020

 8 BACK AND FORTH Dropping in grade GRA, 07/05/2023, R8, P 4/1/2F. Geary 538622 11/101807P 7P 2P 5P 5PD27/10/2019

 9 HOOPER COOPER 2 Weighted points score GRA, 30/04/2023, R7, P 4/1/1G. Smith 538279 11/52406P 5P 1P 4P 1PD17/10/2019

 10 PERFECT NANGAR 2 Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2023, R7, P 4/1/1R. Bender 525551 19/81948P 4P 2C 4P 3MD14/09/2018
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 14 May 2023

P MDN 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 JOHNNY FOR SURE Last start placegetter GRA, 07/05/2023, R1, P M/1B. Hastie 562029 0/01062P 3P 6YD03/05/2021

 2 KIARNI TERROR Last start placegetter GAR, 10/05/2023, R3, P M/1T. Roche 559191 0/0862P 6P 8P 6P 3PD05/05/2021

 3 ATOMIC RIPPLE 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 07/05/2023, R2, P

GRA, 30/04/2023, R2, P

M/1M. Lalicz 557666 0/01522P 2P 5P 3P 2PD05/04/2021

 4 CHIPPER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 17/04/2023, R1, P M/1D. Grundy 560108 0/0926P 4P 3P 5P 3PD28/05/2021

 5 CLANCY'S TAVERN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 20/04/2023, R2, P M/1S. Whelan 564905 0/088(FEL)P 7P 2PB15/11/2021

 6 DOUBLE ME 2 First start M/1S. Keep 558652 0/00D27/04/2021

 7 PIN UP First start M/1C. Field 564079 0/00D20/10/2021

 8 ROCKY PEPPER Unrequired at last meeting GRA, 07/05/2023, R1, P M/1S. Kempshall 559866 0/0584PD29/05/2021

 9 MASTER BROCKIE Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 02/04/2023, R2, P M/1R. Godwin 556432 0/0505PD08/03/2021

 10 NIGHT WORKS Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 07/05/2023, R1, P M/1D. Scells 557789 0/0337PB16/04/2021

 11 AVA'S DELIGHT Weighted points score GRA, 30/04/2023, R2, P M/1C. Field 564081 0/0575P 4PB20/10/2021

 12 OUR LITTLE MAN Weighted points score GRA, 30/04/2023, R2, P M/1L. Green 540681 0/0524P 6PD17/12/2019

 13 SHEER ROCKETEER Weighted points score CAS, 09/05/2023, R2, P M/1W. Gilbert 563092 0/0504P 6P 5P 8PD13/07/2021

 14 KULU STAN Weighted points score GRA, 30/04/2023, R1, P M/1W. Clarson 526362 0/0468P 8P 5P 7P (FEL)PD20/10/2018
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 14 May 2023

P 5 450 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SEVEN SINNERS Grade order Grade 5 5/2C. Graham 555069 5/2258(FEL)C 8P 1P 1P 8PB24/01/2021

 2 KIARNI BLACK ACE Grade order Grade 5 5/4T. Roche 559186 3/12581P 3P 2P 2P 1PD05/05/2021

 3 DAVE SANDS Grade order Grade 5 5/2D. Richardson 554241 7/22491P 4P 1P 1P 2PD16/01/2021

 4 FLYING ZINGER Grade order Grade 5 5/1S. Kempshall 554678 8/32431P 1P 4P 2P 3PB15/11/2020

 5 RED ROLEX Grade order Grade 5 5/2D. Irwin 558706 5/22313P 1P 2P 4P 1PD01/04/2021

 6 INNER LIGHT 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4B. Hastie 548837 6/01993P 3P 3Y 7P 1YD19/07/2020

 7 BRINDLE BLASTER Grade order Grade 5 5/3J. Ahern 560906 2/11921P 1P 5P 3PD01/07/2021

 8 INVEST WISELY Grade order Grade 5 5/2S. Casey 554467 5/21803P 8P 8P 1P 3PD30/01/2021

 9 WHISPERING JACK Grade order Grade 5 5/3J. Dart 563328 3/11774P 4P 2P 3P 4PD17/07/2021

 10 ZAMBORA FLETCH Grade order Grade 5 5/4S. Keep 549735 3/01777P 3P 6P 2P 1PD14/09/2020

 11 NOTHING SIMPLE Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Lavis 551309 1/01687P 3P 2P 2P 5PD07/11/2020

 12 OUTBREAK ELSIE Grade order Grade 5 5/3A. Newstead 534598 5/11564P 5P 2P 2P 7PB22/05/2019

 13 DARK AMBER Grade order Grade 5 5/3S. Keep 550619 3/11565P 1P 3P 5P 5PB14/10/2020

 14 KILARA MEL Grade order Grade 5 5/2J. Northfield 550137 4/21527P 3C 5C 3P 6PB07/10/2020

 15 HOOKS AND RIDE Grade order Grade 5 5/1A. Newstead 534595 10/41418P 6P 4P 5P (FEL)PB22/05/2019

 16 LITTLE CAPERS Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Hancock 546454 5/01324P 2P 6P 4P 4PB26/03/2020

 17 UNDIVIDED Grade order Grade 5 5/1E. Harris 541429 15/31266P 7P 5P 4P 3PD02/01/2020

 18 OLD ACE BANNER Grade order Grade 5 5/2J. King 528826 5/21154P 7M 3M 7P 7MD18/11/2018

 19 SMART TIMES Grade order Grade 5 5/3W. Gilbert 542891 2/1996P 3P 6P 6P 7PD23/02/2020

 20 TINY WILLOW 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4N. Falls 547073 1/0955P 4P 7P 1P 7PB22/06/2020

 21 KIARNI WAKANDA Grade order Grade 5 5/3T. Roche 559193 2/1937P 8P 2P 6P 8PD05/05/2021

 22 LITTLE IN LOVE Grade order Grade 5 5/4C. Carragher 540523 1/0906P 4P 7P 1P 8PB21/12/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 14 May 2023

P NG1-4 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CASH MASTER Last start winner GRA, 07/05/2023, R9, P 1/2R. Cooke 550581 12/92451P 4P 7C 1C 4CD20/10/2020

 2 IMPRESS DRESSEL Weighted points score GRA, 07/05/2023, R9, P 1/1D. Irwin 544549 13/113125P 1P 2P 2P 2PD11/01/2020

 3 COMMANDS RESPECT 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 07/05/2023, R9, P 2/1/2G. Dart 546423 23/84303P 1P 1C 1P 1PD27/05/2020

 4 HOOPER COOPER 1 Dropping in grade GRA, 30/04/2023, R7, P 3/1/2G. Smith 538279 11/52406P 5P 1P 4P 1PD17/10/2019

 5 KANIVA SWIFTY Last start placegetter MAT, 08/05/2023, R8, P 4/1/2W. Cameron 556263 5/42372P 1P 1P 6P 2PB04/12/2020

 6 CONTEXT 1 Weighted points score CAS, 04/05/2023, R9, P 4/1/1N. Falls 545219 6/41416P 1P 4P 5P 4PD16/04/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 14 May 2023

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 IN THE THIRTIES 1 Weighted points score CAS, 25/04/2023, R3, P 5/4P. Hall 534136 1/0787P 5P 4P 6P 7PB22/05/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 14 May 2023

P M 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ATOMIC RIPPLE 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 07/05/2023, R2, P M/1M. Lalicz 557666 0/01522P 2P 5P 3P 2PD05/04/2021

 2 KIARNI JAY Last start placegetter GAR, 10/05/2023, R1, P M/1T. Roche 559192 0/0703P 7P 5P 6Y 7PB05/05/2021

 3 DOUBLE ME 1 First start M/1S. Keep 558652 0/00D27/04/2021
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